1 DECIMA
2 GARCEAU
3 TAUNAY
4 SKOWRONEK
5 LUSTENBERGER
6 LAPOUJADE
7 PIOUX
8 SORGES
9 LAILLETTE
10 LEMAIRE
11 ALICOT
12 MANEROLE
13 FARJAUD
14 FABRE
15 FLORES
16 DELBOSC
17 GARGOU
18 BOR
19 LAFFARGUE
20 VIGIE
21 DULUC
22 DALBOS
23 DE MARCHI
24 PEREZ
25 FILLONNEAU
26 PISTORE
27 CAZIMAJOU
28 BOUCHAU
29 PATENOTTE
30 DAILH
31 QUINETTE
32 COUTURIER
33 GAMBA
34 OBDAM
35 PICARD
36 DELANIS
37 VILATTE
38 GUIBERT
39 LABAT
40 BLANC
41 GRAULET
42 SCHLOGER
43 DUBOURG
44 CHIES
45 ABUZIT
46 KIAM
47 RIVIERE
48 BEAUSOLEIL
49 COLIN
50 MENINI
51 FILHOL
52 BRIGNOLI
53 DENESLE
54 LABBE
55 KERVERN LANCELOT
56 COQUIL
57 BLANCHARD
58 PAULIARD
59 DULHOSTE
60 JALIBAT
61 DULOUARD

MATTHIEU
Guillaume
Franck
David
Laurent
Cédric
Guillaume
Thomas
Robin
NICOLAS
Annerose
Nicolas
MARIE
Maxime
Nicolas
SANDRINE
Benoit
Alexandre
Isabelle
Cyril

Brian
Alexandre
Anthony
ALEXANDRE
Jean

Eric
Stéphanie
Thierry
Yann

Jean Bernard
Julie
Pascal
Patrice
Romain
Joel

Laure
MATHIEU
Thibaut
Jean Paul
Philippe
VERONIQUE
Joachim
Alban
VALERIE
Eric
Thomas
Philippe
Didier
VERONIQUE
Claude
Benoit
NADEGE
CEDRIC
Jean Michel
MAUD
Ghyslain
Fabrice
Junior
Roxane
Laurent
Bernard

Feuille1

Page1

00:45:43
00:46:22
00:48:37
00:49:48
00:50:17
00:50:33
00:50:44
00:52:19
00:52:33
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:52:59
00:58:29
00:53:58
00:54:28
00:54:36
00:54:40
00:55:02
00:55:06
00:56:05
00:56:16
00:56:45
00:57:13
00:57:24
00:57:33
00:57:39
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:18
00:58:35
00:58:47
00:58:57
00:59:15
00:59:33
00:59:45
01:00:14
01:00:14
01:00:17
01:00:30
01:00:33
01:01:02
01:01:04
01:01:24
01:01:30
01:01:50
01:02:14
01:03:12
01:03:19
01:03:22
01:08:30
01:03:37
01:04:06
01:04:31
01:04:46
01:05:01
01:05:29
01:05:42
01:05:43
01:05:51
01:06:06
01:06:09



62 SERS

63 GUIBERT
64 LE FRANCOIS
65 LAVIALLE
66 PROUZET
67 BREDON
68 FRATTINI
69 LABARTHE
70 LEONARD
71 POLET

72 GUIBERT
73 LAFOND
74 NADAL

75 CARRERE
76 DUFOUR
77 PAGA-TAUNAY
78 BAZIN

79 BEAUVAIS
80 DUPRAT
81 NAVARRO
82 DESPONT
83 GUIBERT
84 MARTIN

85 FABRE

86 VILDY

87 LESTIEU
88 LOPEZ

89 PISTORE
90 DEFFIS

91 MARTINEZ
92 VADON

93 ALBUGUES
94 BOUIN

95 HUGON

96 MOURS

97 CONSTANTIN
98 GHIRARDO
99 POLET
100 COSTELLA
101 PREVOT
102 ZERBATO
103 NUSSE
104 RAYNAL
105 COLIN
106 BLANCHARD
107 LE BRET
108 PIERRE
109 GOMEZ
110 RAYET

Fabienne
PATRICIA
LIONEL
Allan
Wilfried
Maxime
Christine
Stéphanie
Noi
Francois
CAMILLE
Valentin
Corinne
Michel
Mathieu
CAROLE
AURORE
Jean-francois
Violaine
QUENTIN
Sylvain
PHILIPPE
Jean-claude
Cecile
Jean-Luc
David
Fabienne
Myriam
Jean-frangois
MARILYN
Christine
MARJORIE
LUDIVINE
CHRISTINE
Carine
Alexandra
Caroline
Sandra
Emilie
Mélanie
CHRISTELLE
Gerard
Frédérick
Angélique
BERENICE
VANESSA
LAURENCE
Mylene
Solange

Feuille1

Page2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:06:11
:06:31
:06:40
:06:46
:06:53
:07:26
:07:27
:07:29
:07:41
:08:10
:08:22
:08:49
:08:52
:08:54
:09:22
:09:38
:09:42
:10:12
:10:55
:11:42
:11:59
12:17
:12:41
:13:02
113:12
:13:30
:13:30
:13:51
:13:53
114:14
:14:30
:14:33
116:16
:16:18
116:22
116:22
:16:55
:19:21
:19:28
:19:45
:20:32
21:11
21:21
:21:22
:21:40
:22:09
:22:58
:23:27
:41:00



